August 2020 2222--11889933--11HH--EENN
Variable Speed
ComfortLink II
Heat Pumps
4TWV0024A1000C
4TWV0036A1000C
4TWV0048A1000C
4TWV0060A1000C

the unit in cooling operation) Standard Noise Rating number is at 95°F outdoor air.
6 22-1893-1H-EN
Model Nomenclature
Refrigerant Type
2 = R-22
4 = R-410A
TRANE
Product Type
W = Split Heat Pump
T = Split Cooling
Product Family
V = Variable Speed                    M or B = Basic
Z = Leadership – Two Stage      A = Light Commercial
X = Leadership
R = Replacement/Retail
Family SEER
3 = 13 6 = 16 0 = 20
4 = 14 8 = 18
5 = 15 9 = 19
Split System Connections 1-6 Tons
0 = Brazed
Nominal Capacity in 000s of BTUs
Major Design Modifications
Power Supply
1 = 200-230/1/60 or 208-230/1/60
3 = 200-230/3/60
4 = 460/3/60
Secondary Function
Minor Design Modifications
Unit Parts Identifier
Outdoor Units 4 T W V 0 0 3 6 A 1 0 0 0 A A
T  U  H  1  B  0  8  0  A  C  V  3  V  A  A
E = 80% Induced Draft Standard
D = 80% Induced Draft Premium
C = 90% Condensing Standard
X = 90% Condensing Premium
H = 95% Condensing Premium
Number of Heating Stages
1 = Single Stage
2 = Two Stage
3 = Three Stage
M = Modulating
Major Design Change
Minor Design Change
Service Digit - Not Orderable
Heating Input in 1000’s (BTUH)
080 = 80,000 BTUH
Cabinet Width
A = 14.5" Cabinet Width
B = 17.5" Cabinet Width
C = 21.0" Cabinet Width
D = 24.5" Cabinet Width
Air Capacity f or Cooling
Standard PSC High Efficiency
24 = 2 Tons V3 = 3 Tons H3 = 3 Tons
36 = 3 Tons V4 = 4 Tons H4 = 4 Tons
42 = 3.5 Tons V5 = 5 Tons H5 = 5 Tons
45 = 4 Tons
48 = 4 Tons
54 = 5 Tons
60 = 5 Tons
72 = 6 Tons
Voltage
9 = 115 Volts / 60 Hertz / Natural Gas
A = 115 Volts / 50 Hertz / Natural Gas
C = 115 Volts / Natural Gas with Communicating System Control
F = 115 Volts / Natural Gas with Integrated Electronic Filter
D = 115 Volts / Natural Gas with Communicating System Control
  and Integrated Electronic Filter
Draft Inducer Speeds
1 = Single Speed
2 =
V = Variable Speed